Product Catalogue 2006
Browse the Keofitt Product Catalogue on www.keofitt.dk
1. Keofitt Sampling valve and how to use select your valve.
Keofitt valve is a High quality sampling valve designed to fit most situations and industries.
Selection guide on how to use this binder to help you find the sampling valve that suits your needs best.
2. M4 for 0-100cP.
The M4 sampling valve is the cheapest and smallest Keofitt valve, designed for sampling of low viscosity products,
with particles up to 1,5mm* in diameter.

Thread - M28x1,5
400031 Not Available On Request
Varivent Ø50
400010 Not Available On Request
Varivent Ø68 400009 Not Available On Request
16 January 2006 – M4 – page 3/7
M4 valve head selection chart
PTFE
-200ºC to +200ºC**
Silicon
-80ºC to +200ºC**
EPDM
-50ºC to +140ºC**
Turn-knob - Type H
0-6 bar(g)
405541 400041 400041E
Key-ring - Type K
0-6 bar(g)
405542 400042 400042E
Key ring for valve K
400076 400076 400076
Lever handle - Type Q
0-6 bar(g)
405543 400043 400043E
Pneumatic - Type N
0-6 bar(g)
405544 400044 400044E
Pneumatic - Type N - Key
0-6 bar(g)
405546 400046 400046E
Key ring for valve K
400076 400076 400076
No spring - Type B
0-15 bar(g)
405547 400047 400047E
16 January 2006 – M4 – page 4/7
Valve bodies M4 for welding
 Valve body Type T
 Item no.:   400001

850031 On Request On Request
Varivent Ø50
850008 On Request On Request
Varivent Ø68
850009 On Request On Request
08 February 2005 – W9 – page 3/10
W9 - valve head selection chart.
PTFE
-200ºC to +200ºC*
Silicon
-80ºC to +200ºC*
EPDM
-50ºC to +140ºC*
Turn-knob - Type H
0-6 bar(g)
855541 600041 600041E
With Micro port option Not available 600048 600048E
Key-ring - Type K
0-6 bar(g)
855542 600042 600042E
With Micro port option Not available 600049 600049E
Key ring for valve head
600076 600076 600076
Lever handle - Type Q
0-6 bar(g)
855543 600043 600043E
Pneumatic - Type N
0-6 bar(g)
855544 600044 600044E
No spring – Type B
0-15 bar(g)
855547 600047 600047E
*Range of temperature in dry atmospheric air.
08 February 2005 – W9 – page 4/10
Valve bodies W9 for tank welding
Valve body Type T